CONTENTS

List of Maps
List of Figure and Illustrations

Publisher's Acknowledgement

1.  Introduction

2. Politics 1940-1941
Europe in July 1940
Hitler's ideology and strategy
The monstrous scheme: a Greater Germanic empire
Stalin’s ideology and strategy

3. The Eve of War
The invaders
Allies
The Soviet Union’s land and people
The defenders

4. War 1941-1942
The war from above: overview
1941: the German invasion
1942: the second German offensive
The war from below: soldiers and civilians

5. The German Occupation
Organization
Between collaboration and resistance: Soviet society under
the occupation
Stateless spaces: the erosion of German power

Vii

Xi

Xiii

o D

19

25
25
30
34
40

45
45
47
55
60

65
65

76
81



CONTENTS

German War Crimes and Atrocities
Jews

Prisoners ofwar

Partisans

Leningrad

Economic exploitation

Scorched earth

Politics 1941-1945

German foreign policy

Soviet foreign policy

The mobilization of Soviet society

The other side of the coin: Soviet war crimes and
atrocities 1939-1945

War 1943-1945

1943: the turn of the tide

1944: the collapse ofthe Eastern Front
1945: the Soviet victory

A military reckoning

Aftermath
The endpoint: Europe in May 1945
The outcome

Chronology ofEvents

Further Reading

Photographic Acknowledgements
Index

vin

85
86
89
94
98
101
105

109
109
112
117

122

131
131
135
140
145

152
152
156

167
173
179
181



