## CONTENTS

List	of Maps	ix
List	of Figure and Illustrations	xi
Pub	Publisher's Acknowledgement	
1.	Introduction	1
2.	Politics 1940–1941	4
	Europe in July 1940	4
	Hitler's ideology and strategy	9
	The monstrous scheme: a Greater Germanic empire	13
	Stalin's ideology and strategy	19
3.	The Eve of War	25
	The invaders	25
	Allies	30
	The Soviet Union's land and people	34
	The defenders	40
4.	War 1941–1942	45
	The war from above: overview	45
	1941: the German invasion	47
	1942: the second German offensive	55
	The war from below: soldiers and civilians	60
5.	The German Occupation	65
	Organization	65
	Between collaboration and resistance: Soviet society under	
	the occupation	76
	Stateless spaces: the erosion of German nower	81

## CONTENTS

6.	German War Crimes and Atrocities	85
	Jews	86
	Prisoners of war	89
	Partisans	94
	Leningrad	98
	Economic exploitation	101
	Scorched earth	105
7.	Politics 1941–1945	109
	German foreign policy	109
	Soviet foreign policy	112
	The mobilization of Soviet society	117
	The other side of the coin: Soviet war crimes and	
	atrocities 1939–1945	122
8.	War 1943–1945	131
	1943: the turn of the tide	131
	1944: the collapse of the Eastern Front	135
	1945: the Soviet victory	140
	A military reckoning-	145
9.	Aftermath	152
	The endpoint: Europe in May 1945	152
	The outcome	156
	Chronology of Events	167
	Further Reading	173
	Photographic Acknowledgements	179
	Index	181